Variable Attenuators
VA SeriesVA Series
VA Series Variable Attenuators2
P h o n e :  1 - 8 7 7 - 8 3 5 - 9 6 2 0  •  F a x :  1 - 9 4 9 - 2 5 3 - 1 6 8 0
3VA Series Variable Attenuators
Emai l :  sa les@newpor t .com •  Web:  newpor t .com/mot ion
VA Series Outline
VA-BB Series – Broadband Ultrafast Variable Attenuators  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

(X = 4)
Tp >90%, Rs >99% Tp/Rs >200:1 2 J/cm2 with 10 nsec
pulses at 1064 nm
Tp >95%, Rs >99.8%
Tp/Rs >1,000:1
(442 nm & 488 nm
>500:1)
2 MW/cm2 CW, 1 J/cm2
with a 10 nsec puls
@ 532 nm
High Power
Pulsed Laser
(Single λ)
CW Laser
(Single λ)
1) For motorized version please add -CONEX; i.e. VA-CB-442-CONEX for CW laser at 442 nm motorized variable beam splitter.
248 nm
266 nm
355 nm
405 nm

VA-BB-2-CONEX Motorized Broadband Ultrafast Variable
Attenuator, 690–1040 nm
VA-BB-3 Manual Broadband Ultrafast Variable
Attenuator, 1000–1600 nm
VA-BB-3-CONEX Motorized Broadband Ultrafast Variable
Attenuator, 1000–1600 nm
Variable Beam Splitters
VA-CB-1 Manual Broadband Variable Beam
Splitter, 400–700 nm
VA-CB-1-CONEX Motorized Broadband Variable Beam
Splitter, 400–700 nm
VA-CB-1064 Manual High Energy Variable Beam
Splitter, 1064 nm
VA-CB-1064-CONEX Motorized High Energy Variable Beam
Splitter, 1064 nm
VA-CB-1300 Manual Variable Beam Splitter, 1300 nm
VA-CB-1300-CONEX Motorized Variable Beam Splitter, 1300 nm
VA-CB-1550 Manual Variable Beam Splitter, 1550 nm
VA-CB-1550-CONEX Motorized Variable Beam Splitter, 1550 nm
VA-CB-2 Manual Broadband Variable Beam
Splitter, 700–1000 nm
VA-CB-2-CONEX Motorized Broadband Variable Beam
Splitter, 700–1000 nm

Splitter, 900–1300 nm
VA-CB-3-CONEX Motorized Broadband Variable Beam
Splitter, 900–1300 nm
VA-CB-355 Manual High Energy Variable Beam
Splitter, 355 nm
VA-CB-355-CONEX Motorized High Energy Variable Beam
Splitter, 355 nm
VA-CB-4 Manual Broadband Variable Beam
Splitter, 1200–1600 nm
VA-CB-4-CONEX Motorized Broadband Variable Beam
Splitter, 1200–1600 nm
VA-CB-405 Manual High Energy Variable Beam
Splitter, 405 nm
VA-CB-405-CONEX Motorized High Energy Variable Beam
Splitter, 405 nm
VA-CB-442 Manual Variable Beam Splitter, 442 nm
VA-CB-442-CONEX Motorized Variable Beam Splitter, 442 nm
VA-CB-488 Manual Variable Beam Splitter, 488 nm
VA-CB-488-CONEX Motorized Variable Beam Splitter, 488 nm
VA-CB-515 Manual Variable Beam Splitter, 515 nm
VA-CB-515-CONEX Motorized Variable Beam Splitter, 515 nm
VA-CB-532 Manual High Energy Variable Beam
Splitter, 532 nm
VA-CB-532-CONEX Motorized High Energy Variable Beam
Splitter, 532 nm
VA-CB-633 Manual Variable Beam Splitter, 633 nm
VA-CB-633-CONEX Motorized Variable Beam Splitter, 633 nm
VA-CB-780 Manual Variable Beam Splitter, 780 nm
VA-CB-780-CONEX Motorized Variable Beam Splitter, 780 nm
VA-CB-830 Manual Variable Beam Splitter, 830 nm
VA-CB-830-CONEX Motorized Variable Beam Splitter, 830 nm
Ultrafast Variable Attenuators
VA-1064 Manual Variable Attenuator, 1034–1094 nm
VA-1064-CONEX Motorized Variable Attenuator, CONEX,
1034–1094 nm